
Mechanical Permit Activity Report - April 2022

Permit 

Number Issued Date Address Applicant Owner Business Name Description

Total Permit 

Fee Parcel No.

M22-0252 4/12/2022 3155 NIGHTENGALE LN, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER KAISER, ADAM J & CAITLIN ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 70,000 btu furnace $27.60 1034152002

M22-0255 4/12/2022 3185 HUGHES CT, Commercial UNIT C, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER TURF PROPERTIES LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Install a mini-split unit for Unit C $40.25 1034251002

M22-0256 4/12/2022 410 MAPLEWOOD CT, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER GARTNER, CLETUS A & ANNETTE ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace 70,000 btu furnace and 2-ton AC 

unit

$45.20 1014256009

M22-0257 4/5/2022 2256 PRINCE ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

BILL BIRCH O'ROURKE, KERRY K & HUMKE, JAMIE R BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Replace furnace $27.60 1013462006

M22-0258 4/5/2022 1870 WAKE ROBIN CIR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BILL BIRCH KRAFT, STEVEN J & LINDA T BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Install gas insert and gas piping $38.05 1012429001

M22-0259 4/5/2022 1505 RUANN DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BILL BIRCH DEAN, STEVEN W BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Replace gas furnace $27.60 1027106024

M22-0263 4/6/2022 4954 NORTHRANGE CT, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

TOM GIESE BAYSINGER, ROBERT A & PAMELA L GIESE SHEET METAL Install new AC unit $27.60 1020452017

M22-0264 4/12/2022 2591 MARYWOOD DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER KIRTON, AMY M ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 70,000 btu furnace, a 2-ton AC 

unit and a 40 gallon water heater

$57.85 1015356032

M22-0266 4/12/2022 3847 ASBURY RD, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER HUTCHINSON, GREG S & DEBORAH D ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace furnace & AC unit $45.20 1021203002

M22-0267 4/12/2022 2521 JACKSON ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER MEYERS, MARY K TRUST AGREEMENT ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 90,000 btu furnace $27.60 1013334016

M22-0268 4/12/2022 2175 SOUTHPARK CT, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER SPAHN & ROSE LUMBER CO ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace 90,000 btu furnace and a 4-ton 

AC unit

$59.50 1501329004

M22-0269 4/12/2022 708 HENNEPIN ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER BECKER, AMANDA L ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 70,000 btu furnace, a 2-ton AC 

unit and a 50 gallon water heater

$57.85 1013406001

M22-0270 4/12/2022 1850 CHANEY RD, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER BUECHELE, DAVID A & MICHAL J TRUST ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2-

ton AC unit

$45.20 1022453006

M22-0271 4/5/2022 342 E 15TH ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

BILL BIRCH GEORGE, CHRISTOPHER A REVOCABLE 

TRUST

BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Replace furnace & AC unit $45.20 1024427001

M22-0272 4/5/2022 344 E 15TH ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

BILL BIRCH GEORGE, CHRISTOPHER A REVOCABLE 

TRUST

BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Replace furnace & AC unit $45.20 1024427001

M22-0276 4/11/2022 1643 MARJORIE CIR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

TOM GIESE THOMPSON, TYLER J & PETSCH, JULIE M GIESE SHEET METAL Install a new furnace & AC unit $45.20 1028104010

M22-0277 4/11/2022 3150 SAINT ANNE DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TOM GIESE OSTWINKLE, JEFFREY J & PAULA M GIESE SHEET METAL Install new AC unit $27.60 1022353014

M22-0278 4/4/2022 469 LORAS BLVD, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

FRED KUHL LANGE, BENJAMIN J TOP NOTCH PLUMBING HEATING & 

ELECTRICAL

Test gas line for leaks $25.40 1024338003

M22-0279 4/4/2022 465 LORAS BLVD, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

FRED KUHL LANGE, BENJAMIN J TOP NOTCH PLUMBING HEATING & 

ELECTRICAL

Test gas line for leaks $25.40 1024338004
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M22-0280 4/12/2022 2090 HALE ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER RABER, EDWARD D & ERICKA A ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 90,000 btu furnace, a 2.5 ton 

AC unit, a 40 gallon water heater and a 

chimney liner

$75.45 1026184009

M22-0281 4/12/2022 2480 HILLCREST RD, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER RICHARD, MARILYN REVOCABLE TRUST ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 80,000 btu furnace and a 2-

ton AC unit

$45.20 1022427022

M22-0282 4/15/2022 3126 WINDMILL CT, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

BILL BIRCH PRISTINE PROPERTIES LLC BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC HVAC for new SFD/Townhouse $137.05 1034203001

M22-0283 4/15/2022 3124 WINDMILL CT, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

BILL BIRCH PRISTINE PROPERTIES LLC BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC HVAC for new SFD/Townhouse $137.05 1034203001

M22-0284 4/12/2022 2529 JACKSON ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER HUNDLEY, CHRISTOPHER A ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 70,000 btu furnace $27.60 1013334014

M22-0285 4/5/2022 2939 JACKSON ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TROY GREEN GRTD INVESTMENTS LLC CRAWFORD HEATING & COOLING 

CO

Install new furnace $27.50 1013153012

M22-0286 4/12/2022 2509 HILTON SPRINGS DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER CHASTON, KEITH N & DAWN S ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Install make up air for kitchen hood and 

ductwork

$45.20 1016381009

M22-0287 4/12/2022 1112 CERRO DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

BILL BIRCH MATHEWS, TANNER M BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Replace AC unit $27.60 1014356006

M22-0288 4/12/2022 1491 OLD MILL RD, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

BILL BIRCH TSCHUDI, PAULA J BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Replace furnace & AC unit $45.20 1501102008

M22-0289 4/12/2022 2691 UNIVERSITY AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BILL BIRCH GOODALL, JEREMY A & SARAH T BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Install heat pump $27.60 1027279010

M22-0290 4/11/2022 3090 KAREN ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

TOM GIESE EVERETT, AMBER N & ROWLEY, SCOTT R GIESE SHEET METAL Install a 2-ton AC unit & fan coil $45.20 1022176014

M22-0291 4/13/2022 3351 ARROWWOOD LN, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TODD GEISLER KUENNEN, MICHAEL B & KARYN A GEISLER BROTHERS CO Replace water heater $22.65 1009482008

M22-0292 4/13/2022 920 W 5TH ST, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

TODD GEISLER CODE PROPERTIES LLC GEISLER BROTHERS CO Replace 80,000 btu furnace and modify 

gas supply to allow separate metering 

for the individual apartments

$43.00 1025176001

M22-0293 4/13/2022 3553 KEYSTONE DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

TODD GEISLER KALLBACK, TAMMY R TRUST GEISLER BROTHERS CO Replace a 60,000 btu furnace and a 2-

ton AC unit

$45.20 1021408009

M22-0294 4/12/2022 2646 OWEN CT, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER ECUMENICAL HOUSING ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace (2) 206,000 btu boilers $73.80 1016479010

M22-0295 4/12/2022 511 OBECHE CT, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER BARRY, DANIELLE MARIE ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 40 

gallon water heater

$40.25 1034105002

M22-0296 4/6/2022 2045 KERPER BLVD, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TOM GIESE OTTO A LLC GIESE SHEET METAL HVAC for restroom remodel - one 

exhaust fan replacement with ductwork 

modifications for Anderson Windows

$45.20 1118356014

M22-0297 4/12/2022 1045 DUNN CT, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER ANGLIN, CARL J ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace AC unit $27.60 1025384020

M22-0298 4/6/2022 1760 HALE ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

BRETT MILBERT LEYTEM, REBECCA JO SERVICE ONE Install a 80,000 btu furnace $27.60 1026254013

M22-0299 4/11/2022 2375 ROOSEVELT ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TOM GIESE SUNNYCREST MANOR GIESE SHEET METAL Install a water heater $22.65 1107376030

M22-0300 4/6/2022 570 W 11TH ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

JESSE O'NEIL SCHWENDINGER, ADAM ELEMENT HEATING & COOLING LLC Replace a 150,000 btu boiler $41.90 1024386004

M22-0301 4/7/2022 3104 PASADENA CT, Residential UNIT 27, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT KINGSTON, O'NEILL SERVICE ONE Install a 2-ton heat pump for Unit #27 $27.60 1022160004

M22-0302 4/7/2022 4613 CARDINAL DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT RENEE FARREY SERVICE ONE Install 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1012151002

M22-0303 4/7/2022 350 VALERIA ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

JESSE O'NEIL DRP LLC ELEMENT HEATING & COOLING LLC Modification to existing ductwork to an 

existing furnace

$27.60 1024127007
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M22-0304 4/12/2022 2595 ROCKDALE RD, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER LEONARD, PATRICK A & VICKI A ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace 110,000 btu furnace and a 5-ton 

AC unit for Leonard Funeral Home

$63.35 1501376003

M22-0305 4/12/2022 1379 MT PLEASANT ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER KLOSTERMANN, CHAD M & 

WOODWARD-KLOSTERMANN, ANNA 

MARIE

ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 70,000 btu furnace, a 2-ton AC 

unit, a 40 gallon water heater and vent 

dryer

$75.45 1023481006

M22-0306 4/12/2022 3035 JACKSON ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER NOGGLES, CAROL DARLENE ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2-

ton AC unit

$45.20 1013105015

M22-0307 4/12/2022 1080 WILSON AVE, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER MADDOG PROPERTIES-WILSON LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 80,000 btu furnace for 1080 

1/2 Wilson

$27.60 1025104001

M22-0308 4/12/2022 525 SUNSET RDG, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER WAHLERT, SUSAN L TRUSTEE 

REVOCABLE TR 1/28/08

ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace (2) 4-ton AC units and (1) 4-ton 

air handler

$86.45 1035179010

M22-0309 4/11/2022 1499 JACKSON ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

KENNY MOORE MID-AMERICA PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 

LLC

MOORE & SONS HEATING & AIR Install a 60,000 btu furnace $27.60 1024409006

M22-0310 4/22/2022 2709 VENTURA DR, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER 2709 VENTURA LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace (5) 60,000 btu PTAC units $98.00 1013305019

M22-0311 4/12/2022 1846 N MAIN ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER LINDBLOM, RONALD A & DUNNING, 

CATHERINE E

ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 110,000 btu furnace $31.45 1024182003

M22-0312 4/12/2022 1784 ROSEMONT ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER BALTAZAR, GARY J & CORINNE D ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 70,000 btu furnace $27.60 1021353008

M22-0313 4/12/2022 4095 MT ALPINE, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER ALPINE PARK MHC LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace (2) 2-ton mini-split systems $70.50 1011226002

M22-0314 4/15/2022 1185 ROOSEVELT ST EXT, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MIKE PORTZEN JR KLAUER MANUFACTURING COMPANY DUBUQUE PLUMBING & HEATING Hydronic piping for perimeter heating 

for Klauer Manufacturing.

$155.75 1118209004

M22-0315 4/11/2022 1465 SYCAMORE ST, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

DENNIS WILLETT DUPACO COMMUNITY CREDIT UNION ADVANTAGE SHEET METAL INC Install a 3-ton condenser $27.60 1119153012

M22-0316 4/11/2022 2854 PINARD ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

TROY GREEN KLAUER, ROBERT F CRAWFORD HEATING & COOLING 

CO

Repair gas leak $25.40 1013177002

M22-0317 4/11/2022 209 E 22ND ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

TROY GREEN MID-AMERICA PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 

LLC

CRAWFORD HEATING & COOLING 

CO

Replace furnace and water heater $40.25 1024203021

M22-0318 4/11/2022 211 E 22ND ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

TROY GREEN MID-AMERICA PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 

LLC

CRAWFORD HEATING & COOLING 

CO

Replace furnace $27.60 1024203021

M22-0319 4/12/2022 1950 ELLEN ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52002

JED FREIBURGER ROETH, JEREMY J & AMANDA M FREIBURGER HEATING AND 

COOLING LLC

Replace a 60,000 btu furnace and a 2-

ton AC unit

$45.20 1021332010

M22-0320 4/15/2022 815 LAUREL ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52003

BILL BIRCH PALMER, PATTI J BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Replace furnace & AC unit $45.20 1036276008

M22-0321 4/15/2022 3702 PENNSYLVANIA AVE, Residential 

APT B24, DUBUQUE, IA 52002

BILL BIRCH PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE ASSOCIATES BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Replace furnace for Unit B24 $27.60 1028127013

M22-0322 4/13/2022 4563 CAMELOT DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

JASON BRIMEYER RAVADA, CHANDRASEKHAR & PADMA BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING Replace 60,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1020405018

M22-0323 4/13/2022 3274 HILLCREST RD, Residential APT 14, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JESSE O'NEIL HILLCREST IA LLC ELEMENT HEATING & COOLING LLC Replace 40 gallon water heater for Apt. 

#14

$22.65 1022303001

M22-0324 4/15/2022 2034 JACKSON ST, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

TODD GEISLER PACHOLSKI, RYAN GEISLER BROTHERS CO Replace water heater $22.65 1024214007

M22-0325 4/22/2022 626 UNIVERSITY AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER SCHULTZ, AARON D ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING replace a 90,000 btu furnace, a 4-ton AC 

unit and ductwork

$17.60 1025130027

M22-0326 4/22/2022 3301 PENNSYLVANIA AVE, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER RAUEN PROPERTIES LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace (2) 10-ton RTU's $73.80 1021481006

M22-0327 4/13/2022 1185 ROOSEVELT ST EXT, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TODD GEISLER KLAUER MANUFACTURING COMPANY GEISLER BROTHERS CO HVAC for addition for Klauer 

Manufacturing

$598.50 1118209004

M22-0329 4/14/2022 2410 THEDA DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

JASON BRIMEYER HEIDERSCHEIT, CLINT D BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING Replace a 60,000 btu furnace $27.60 1022129003
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M22-0330 4/14/2022 700 LOCUST ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

DAVE BROWN ROSHEK PROPERTY LLC MODERN PIPING INC Remove and replace (3) 2,000,000 btu 

boilers in the penthouse of the Roshek 

Building

$336.70 1025204001

M22-0331 4/20/2022 1441 AUTUMN RIDGE LN, NotThere , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

BILL BIRCH DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC HVAC for new SFD/Townhouse $124.40 1501377015

M22-0332 4/20/2022 1443 AUTUMN RIDGE LN, NotThere , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

BILL BIRCH DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC New SFD/Townhouse $124.40 1501377015

M22-0333 4/18/2022 19 LOCUST ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

KENNY MOORE K & L LEASING LLC MOORE & SONS HEATING & AIR Install a 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1025426014

M22-0334 4/18/2022 195 W 17TH ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT SCHIESL, JAY M & THERESA L SERVICE ONE Install a boiler $27.60 1024260010

M22-0335 4/18/2022 875 BERKLEY PL, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

TROY GREEN MILLARD, DAVID A & CONNIE L CRAWFORD HEATING & COOLING 

CO

Install AC unit $27.60 1014401016

M22-0336 4/18/2022 3100 KAUFMANN AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT LIPPERT, MICHAEL ETAL SERVICE ONE Install a 2.5 ton AC unit $27.60 1022130007

M22-0337 4/19/2022 1008 RHOMBERG AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

DENNIS WILLETT 1008 RHOMBERG AVENUE LLC ADVANTAGE SHEET METAL INC Replace a 200,000 btu boiler $41.90 1118351005

M22-0338 4/22/2022 750 CODY DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52003

DENNIS WILLETT ABRESCH, DANIEL L SR & PATRICIA A ADVANTAGE SHEET METAL INC Install a 60,000 btu furnace and a 2.5 ton 

condenser

$45.20 1035305011

M22-0339 4/22/2022 1396 O'HAGEN ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

DENNIS WILLETT PAIGE, JEREMY J ADVANTAGE SHEET METAL INC Install a 60,000 btu furnace $27.60 1026135001

M22-0340 4/22/2022 880 BERKLEY PL, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

DENNIS WILLETT KELLEY, RONALD J ADVANTAGE SHEET METAL INC Install a 2.5 ton condenser $27.60 1014404002

M22-0341 4/26/2022 2345 NW ARTERIAL, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER PROGRESO LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Install (4) 199,000 btu tankless water 

heaters & gas piping for Los Aztecas

$60.60 1017476019

M22-0342 4/26/2022 1260 VALENTINE DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER MEURER, ALLEN G TRUST ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Install a 135,000 btu furnace and a 4-ton 

AC unit

$63.35 1502126007

M22-0343 4/27/2022 130 DEVON DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

BILL BIRCH REDDIN, DORIS J BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Install a 60,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1026153014

M22-0344 4/26/2022 896 BERKLEY PL, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER BREHM, DOUGLAS M & AMBROSY, ALICE 

M

ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace 70,000 btu furnace and a 2.5 ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1014401003

M22-0345 4/26/2022 3203 ASBURY RD, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER HIRSCH, JAMES L & DONNA L LIVING 

TRUST

ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 120,000 btu boiler $41.90 1022152006

M22-0346 4/26/2022 2180 LINCOLN AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER FINN, THOMAS J & KATHRYN M ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1107453005

M22-0347 4/26/2022 4978 RED VIOLET DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER JODY RICHARD ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 70,000 btu furnace, a 2.5 ton 

AC unit and a 40 gallon water heater

$57.85 1020256021

M22-0348 4/26/2022 505 WOODLAND RDG, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER DILLON, ELLEN WHALEN & JAMES M ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2.5 

ton AC unit

$45.20 1033226098

M22-0349 4/26/2022 2485 ROOSEVELT ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER LYONS, JYMIE M ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 2.5 ton AC unit $27.60 1107303009

M22-0350 4/26/2022 762 JUNE DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER DREWELOW, GABRIEL J & HILLARY A ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 90,000 btu furnace $27.60 1035356002

M22-0351 4/22/2022 1729 SHARON DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

BRETT MILBERT DOWELL, THOMAS M & STEPHANIE L SERVICE ONE Install a 60,000 btu furnace $27.60 1021458022

M22-0352 4/22/2022 1547 ELM ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

BRETT MILBERT LAFOND, FRANK D SERVICE ONE Install (2) 2.5 ton AC units $45.20 1024282017

M22-0353 4/22/2022 705 ROSE ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

BRETT MILBERT JESSE CLARK SERVICE ONE Install a 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1024355009

M22-0354 4/25/2022 1800 AUBURN ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JASON BRIMEYER REISS, ADAM T BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING Replace a 60,000 btu furnace and a 2-

ton AC unit

$45.20 1023378004
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M22-0355 4/25/2022 1729 PRESCOTT ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT CAMPBELL, MICHAEL A SERVICE ONE Install a 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1118151001

M22-0358 4/27/2022 20 STETMORE ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JASON BRIMEYER WALSH, DANIEL C & CODI N BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING Replace a 2-ton AC unit and a 40 gallon 

water heater

$40.25 1026331003

M22-0359 4/27/2022 385 BURCH ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

TROY GREEN WRIGHT, MICHAEL E & KNOCK, MICHAEL 

B

CRAWFORD HEATING & COOLING 

CO

Replace furnace & AC unit $49.05 1025177026

M22-0360 4/28/2022 2194 CREEK WOOD DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

JASON BRIMEYER S STACKIS CONSTRUCTION INC BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING Install a fireplace in the basement $22.65 1503202002

M22-0361 4/28/2022 2841 ELM ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

KENNY MOORE KENNEDY, MARY LOU MOORE & SONS HEATING & AIR Install a bathroom exhaust fan $18.80 1013159016

98 $5,194.45 
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